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Rangliste Gruppenstich 2019

Nachtschiessen
SV ADLISWIL

Name Vorname Jahrgang VereinOrt Kat. Gruppe KK

1 Mares Claudio 1964 Dielsdorf u. Umgebung S 60 KK8
2 Schuler Peter 1974 Goldau E 60 KK8
3 Gerber Guido 1975 Pfaffikon SZ E 60 KK8
4 Peter Samuel 1979 Mannedorf E 60 KK8
5 Landis Martina 1987 Zurich E 60 KK8
6 Andersson Sam Andreas 1988 Zurich E 60 KK8
7 Leuthold-Eicher Jolanda 1991 Benken E 60 KK8
8 Mares Sandro 1994 Dielsdorf u. Umgebung E 60 KK8
9 Zuger Muriel 1998 Pfaffikon SZ E 60 KK8
10 Szabo Marta 2002 Zurich u21 59 KK8
11 Bdsch Heini 1936 Dicken Ebnat-Kappel SV 59 KK8
12 Hitz Willy 1953 Goldau V 59 KK8
13 Melliger Heinz 1961 Adliswil S 59 KK8
14 Dohner Andreas 1964 Mannedorf S 59 KK8
15 Wachter Daniela 1967 Frick S 59 KK8
16 Luginbdihl Jirg 1974 Muhen E 59 KK8
17 Lathi Dominik 1979 Winterthur-Stadt E 59 KK8
18 Seyfried Martin 1980 Feld-Meilen E 59 KK8
19 Hug Thomas 1981 Affoltern a. A. E 59 KK8
20 Moser Simon 1985 Wollerau E 59 KK8
21 Merki Sascha 1986 Kuisnacht E 59 KK8
22 Dittli Stefan 1988 Zurich-Aussersihl E 59 KK8
23 Eckardt Laura 1989 Zurich E 59 KK8
24 Schweizer Andreas 1993 Brunnadern E 59 KK8
25 Obrist Marion 2002 Muhen u21 58 KK8
26 Kohler Marius 2002 Pfaffikon SZ u21 58 KK8
27 Gabriel Josef 1945 Ebikon SV 58 KK8
28 Waser Franz 1947 Stammheim SV 58 KK8
29 Hug Heinz 1952 Zurich-Aussersihl \% 58 KK8
30 Egli Niklaus 1955 Benken V 58 KK8
31 Sala Francesca 1955 Schlieren \% 58 KK8
32 Bottarel Fiorenzo 1955 St. Gallenkappel \% 58 KK8
33 Maurer Robert 1957 Adliswil V 58 KK8
34 Weber Hans-Rudolf 1958 Winterthur-Stadt \% 58 KK8
35 Luscher Ernst 1963 Sattel S 58 KK6
36 Husser Thomas 1965 Schlieren S 58 KK6
37 Stoll Beat 1967 Kusnacht S 58 KK6
38 Meili Heinz 1968 Wettswil am Albis S 58 KK6
39 Neff Urs 1970 Pfaffikon SZ S 58 KK6
40 Burri Stefan 1972 Winterthur-Stadt S 58 KK6
41 Molbert Markus 1972 Cham S 58 KK6
42 Gygax Patrick 1972 Winistorf S 58 KK6
43 ltalia Daniela 1977 Muhen E 58 KK6
44 Niggli Peter 1979 Schlieren E 58 KK6
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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Weber
Abderhalden
Fischer
Serwart
Datwyler
Eicher
Brander
Scherrer
Kalin
Zuger
Beiner
Hehlen
Briesch
Willi

Artho
Waldmeier
Burgi
Mattenberger
Grob
Burgi
Matter
Buschlinger
Merki

Frei

Boldi
Malgarini
Urech
Ehrler
Niggli
Wymann
Streuli
Hug
Tanner
Martz

Frei
Schnyder
Baur
Keller
Schwarz
Heimann
Schweizer
Mannhart
Seiler
Muller
Kinzle
Waldmeier
Bott
Furrer
Tobler
Hitz
Mésch
Huppi
Cagienard
Beusch
Theler
Spichtig
Herger
Gotz
Hertig

Tamara
Markus
Marco
Marcel
Roger
Jasmin
Manuela
Martina
Samira
Rebecca
Albert
Hans
Christian
Christian
Martin
Robert
Walter
Hansjurg
Paul
Roland
Josef
Ralf
Michael
Christoph
Bruno
Ludwig
Roman
Benno
Katrin
Michael
Beat
Christian
Beat
Stephan
Joél-Pascal
Roman
Florin
Daniela
Stefan
David
Michael
Dominik
Patrizia
Nico
Jakob
Sonja
Janett
Hansruedi
Markus
Berta
Walter
Erhard
Irena
Markus
Arthur
Armin
Hugo
Martin
Peter

1982
1983
1986
1987
1988
1989
1993
1994
2003
1999
1934
1936
1944
1945
1946
1947
1951
1953
1955
1958
1960
1962
1962
1963
1966
1966
1971
1977
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1984
1984
1986
1991
1993
1994
1994
1995
1996
1997
2003
1936
1942
1942
1945
1952
1952
1953
1954
1956
1957
1958
1961
1962
1965
1966

Zurich-Aussersihl
Brunnadern
Muhen
Schmerikon
Schlieren
Benken
Brunnadern
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Pfaffikon Sz
Pfaffikon SZ
Domat/Ems
Kuisnacht
Domat/Ems
Domat/Ems

St. Gallenkappel
Frick

Goldau
Winterthur-Stadt
Zurich-Aussersihl
Pfaffikon Sz
Cham

Sattel

Dielsdorf u. Umgebung
Stammheim
llinau

Winistorf

St. Gallenkappel
Goldau

Schlieren

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Horgen
Zurich-Aussersihl
Dielsdorf u. Umgebung
Feld-Meilen
Adliswil

Pfaffikon Sz
Wollerau
Schlieren

Frick

Frick
Brunnadern
Méannedorf
Zurich

Pfaffikon SZ

St. Gallenkappel
Frick
Domat/Ems
Brunnadern
Zurich-Aussersihl
Siggenthal

Frick

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Domat/Ems
Zurich

Schlieren

Grabs

Goldau
Stammheim
Horgen
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57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK8
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
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109
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112
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115
116
17
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120
121
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124
125
126
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

Iten

Hochuli
Strassle
Schumacher
Wattenhofer
Jost
Bachofen
Ragettli
Waespi
Buschlinger
Keller
Cameron
Schar

Jenni
Birchmeier
Mani
Guldimann
Schlapfer
Dutschler
Bachofen
Irminger
Gasser
Brack
Grossniklaus
Baum
Britschgi
Haefeli
Chapuis
Bachofner
David

Merki
Hanisch
Farber
Affolter
Burgi
Matthys
Dutschler
Schicker
Schwendeler
Frommenwiler
Peter
Helbling
Gander
Scheuber
Kleiner
Eicher
Stenz
Philippin
Fluckiger
Burkhalter
Betschart
Scherrer
Scheuber
Meister

Iten
Heimgartner
Helbling
Kaufmann
Muller

Roger
Thomas
Martin
Walter
Marcel
Philipp
Stefanie
Pascal
Marcel
Jenny
Michael
Malcolm
Andreas
Kurt
Niklaus
Johann Ulrich
Heinrich
Werner
Paul
Karl
Marcel
Martin
Markus
Andreas
Thomas W.
Stefan
Samuel
Anne
Sven
Max
Bruno
Lutz
Peter
Ernst
Ruedi
Beat
Judith
Peter
Rudolf
Loris
Stephan
Tamara
Thomas
Urs
Philip
Philipp
Lea
Michel
Reto
Lukas
Alex
Hans
Godi
Hansruedi
Marcel
Natalia
Bruno
Roy
Sylvan

1966
1967
1972
1976
1977
1985
1985
1986
1988
1989
1990
1995
2000
1938
1945
1946
1955
1957
1957
1958
1959
1961
1961
1962
1965
1968
1978
1991
2001
1942
1950
1951
1953
1955
1955
1956
1961
1963
1968
1977
1979
1981
1984
1989
1989
1995
1998
2002
2001
2000
1999
1954
1955
1961
1964
1974
1978
1995
2001

Brugg

Muhen

St. Gallenkappel
Siggenthal
Pfaffikon Sz
Schlieren
Adliswil
Feld-Meilen
Adliswil

Sattel

Schlieren
Wollerau
Stammheim
Domat/Ems
Siggenthal
Domat/Ems
Winistorf
Benken

St. Gallenkappel
Adliswil
Kusnacht
Siggenthal
Winterthur-Stadt
Feld-Meilen
Kuisnacht
Adliswil

Horgen
Dielsdorf u. Umgebung
llinau

Schlieren
Kusnacht

llinau
Igis-Landquart
Winistorf
Goldau
Schmerikon

St. Gallenkappel
Cham
Igis-Landquart
Zurich-Aussersihl
Zurich
Schmerikon
Cham

Ebikon

Horgen

Benken
Siggenthal
Méannedorf
Horgen

Muhen

Goldau

Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Ebikon
Winistorf

Brugg
Siggenthal
Schmerikon
Mannedorf
Wollerau
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56
56
56
56
56
56
56
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55
55
55
55
55
55
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54
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54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52

KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
KK6
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Horber
Serwart
Gallo
Méagerle
Frei
Romer
Keller
Rufer
Konzack
Kaslin
Papatheodorou
Aeberli
Hager
Brunner
Wymann
Hofer
Amstutz
Pellin
Mantschko
Tchijov

Andras
Paul
Esperanza
Rolf
Nathalie
Christoph
Karin
Amina
Kirsten
Karolina
Stelio (Asterios)
Sandro
Franziska
Florian
Ernst
Roger
Thomas
Flavio
Willi
Yannick

2001
1950
1967
1968
1979
1989
1991
2004
1967
2003
1990
1997
2003
2001
1945
1967
1964
1979
1944
2002

Adliswil
Schmerikon
Horgen
llinau
Adliswil
Benken
Schlieren
Horgen
Adliswil
Mannedorf
Kusnacht
Feld-Meilen
Mannedorf
llinau
Dicken Ebnat-Kappel
Wollerau
Cham
Schmerikon
Schlieren
Mannedorf
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52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
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50
49
49
49
49
48
47
41
33

KK6
KK6

KK6

KK6



